## REBECCA ZAMOLO®

YZ Productions, Inc. is a company producing media content, clothing and accessories bearing the REBECCA ZAMOLO® registered trademark.

YZ Productions, Inc. is committed to protecting the reputation of its brands and helping protect consumers from imitation products that attempt to capitalize upon our goodwill and reputation. To help protect our brands, we monitor eBay and maintain active membership in the Verified Rights Owners program (VeRO). The VeRO program enables us to request that eBay remove listings for products that infringe our trademarks, copyrights, or other intellectual property rights.

We currently do not directly sell any media content, clothing or accessories products on eBay and therefore cannot guarantee the authenticity, quality, or condition of any REBECCA ZAMOLO® branded item sold on eBay.

Thank you for your assistance in protecting the REBECCA ZAMOLO® brand.